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THEOLOGY GROUP

Systematic Theology
By: Wayne Grudem

2nd & 4th Monday’s @ 6:30pm
Presbyterian Church

Conference Room

Logos Equipping Schedule

8/11
8/25
9/8
9/22
10/13
10/27
11/10
11/24
12/8
12/22
1/12
1/26
2/9
2/23
3/9
3/23
4/13
4/27

5/11

Chapter 41

Chapter 42

Chapter 43

Chapter 44

Chapter 45

Chapter 46

Chapter 47
CANCELLED DUE TO THE HOLIDAY

Chapter 48
CANCELLED DUE TO THE HOLIDAY

Chapter 49

Chapter 50

Chapter 51

Chapter 52

Chapter 53

Chapter 54

Chapter 55

Chapter 56

Chapter 57



